
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 SC01 Contract Signature - T0 0 days Tue 15/06/10 Tue 15/06/10

2 SC02 Contract Signature - T0 0 days Fri 18/06/10 Fri 18/06/10

3

4 SC01 234 days? Tue 15/06/10 Tue 10/05/111

5 CQP (DLV-0.3-1) 107 days Mon 21/06/10 Thu 18/11/10 1FS+4 days

39 FQP (DLV-0.1-1) 107 days Mon 21/06/10 Thu 18/11/10 1FS+4 days

73 Take-Over Management 139.25 days Tue 15/06/10 Wed 29/12/10 1

121 Take Over 200 days? Tue 03/08/10 Tue 10/05/111

488 Operations management 25 days? Mon 30/08/10 Fri 01/10/10 1

491 Technology & Work Environment 91.5 days Tue 15/06/10 Thu 21/10/10 1

502 SC02 120 days Fri 18/06/10 Mon 06/12/10 2

503 CQP (DLV-0.3-1) 59.5 days Fri 18/06/10 Fri 10/09/10

531 Security Plan (DLV-8.5.1-1) 82 days Fri 18/06/10 Tue 12/10/10

565 Implement IT & Telecom Infrastructure 105 days Fri 18/06/10 Mon 15/11/10

588 Infrastrucutre FAT Report  (DLV-8.6.2-4) 30 days Mon 25/10/10 Mon 06/12/10
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